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VBET League
2022/23 25th round, Match #195

Monday, 08.05.2023, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

3 : 0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Saputin Oleksandr
44 Batahov Arsenii
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
2 Butko Bohdan
47 Vantukh Roman
28 Shakhov Yevgen (C)
10 Buletsa Serhii
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
31 Rusyn Nazarii
7 Antiukh Denys
39 Guerrero

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
6 Hulko Illia
25 Morokhovets Vitalii
38 Smiian Maksym
19 Polegenko Pavlo
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
17 Nahnoinyi Denys
18 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
9 Myshnov Dmytro
11 Pochapskyi Denys

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

1 Sydorenko Denys
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
8 Martynyuk Yaroslav
17 Kurylo Ihor
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
28 Habelok Artem (C)
10 Rusyn Rostyslav
27 Kravchenko Dmytro
19 Tkachuk Andrii
11 Remeniuk Andrii
99 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
13 Potimkov Ihor
48 Kyiashko Taras
4 Kovalenko Ivan
23 Shershen Mykhailo
69 Potimkov Yurii
15 Abdulla
33 Igor
88 Solohub Vadym
79 Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Galovskyi De Laсerda Edmar

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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VBET League, 2022/23, 25th round, Match #195
Monday, 08.05.2023, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 3 : 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
28 Shakhov Yevgen 7'

15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
9 Myshnov Dmytro 46'

31 Rusyn Nazarii 48'

39 Guerrero 52'

59' 11 Remeniuk Andrii
15 Abdulla

47 Vantukh Roman 63'

70' 1 Sydorenko Denys
13 Potimkov Ihor

31 Rusyn Nazarii
8 Khakhlov Oleksii 70'

39 Guerrero
18 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 70'

10 Buletsa Serhii
17 Nahnoinyi Denys 82'

82' 27 Kravchenko Dmytro
88 Solohub Vadym

7 Antiukh Denys
19 Polegenko Pavlo 82'

2 Butko Bohdan 88'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


